Information must be legible and complete. Thank you.

Participant/Player First and Last Name:	Date of Birth:
Participant/Player Parent/Guardian's Full Name:	
Participant/Player's Home Address:	
City/State/Zip Code:	
Player's Email Address: Addition of e-mail is optional and will only be used for T.A. put	rposes.
Player's Home Telephone Number:	Player's Cell Phone Number:
In consideration for and as a condition of the Participant/Player	
and otherwise participate in activities located at or on Team Airsoft's Georgetown Field located on Old Towne Road near Dawsonville, Georgia ("Premises" hereinafter), the undersigned has on his/her behalf, on behalf of his/her child or legal dependant and on behalf of his/her heirs, successors and assigns do hereby release and hold harmless Alan Hunter d/b/a Team Airsoft, Team Airsoft contractors and referees and the owners of the premises known as Georgetown Field near Dawsonville, Georgia from any and all liability, demands, claims, actions and causes of action of any kind whatsoever, because of, arising out of and/or relating to any and all loss, damage, injury and/or harm that may be sustained by the above-identified Participant/Player while in, on or upon the premises of Team Airsoft's Georgetown Airsoft Field located near Dawsonville, Georgia, including but not limited to injuries, losses and/or damages were caused by and/or result from negligence or willful misconduct.	
I am fully aware of, appreciate and assume the risk, including the risk of catastrophic injury, permanent disability, paralysis and even death, as well as other damages and losses associated with and arising out of the operation of airsoft equipment/gear and airsoft game play including, but not limited to, injuries, damages and losses arising out of player interactions, impact of airsoft BBs, encounters with wildlife in and around Team Airsoft's Georgetown Field, physical exertion and physical activity on or near Team Airsoft's Georgetown Field. Participant/Player acknowledges that he/she understands the nature of the activities conducted on the premises and is proper physical condition to participate in same. I further agree that Alan Hunter d/b/a Team Airsoft, Team Airsoft contractors and referees and the owners of the Georgetown Field premises near Dawsonville, Georgia shall not be liable for any injuries, losses, expenses or damages occurring as a result and/or arising from participation in activities and/or events at Team Airsoft's Georgetown Field regardless of whether said injuries, losses, expenses and/or damages arose out of negligence or otherwise.	
	it's Georgetown Airsoft Field at all times. If a representative of Team Airsoft believes I yself, that representative has the right to suspend all activity deemed to be unsafe and and play on the field.
I, individually and/or through my guardian, grant permission to Alan Hunter d/b/a Team Airsoft to use any photograph containing my image on its World Wide Web/Internet site and/or in other official printed publications without further consideration or permission. I acknowledge Alan Hunter d/b/a Team Airsoft's right to crop, alter or treat the photograph or image at is discretion. I also acknowledge that Alan Hunter d/b/a Team Airsoft may choose not to use my image at this time but may do so at its own discretion at a later date. I also understand that once my image is posted on Team Airsoft's website(s), the image can be downloaded by any user. I therefore further release Alan Hunter d/b/a Team Airsoft, Team Airsoft contractors and referees from any claims, causes or action and damages arising from the posting of such images.	
The Undersigned has read this Agreement, understands that he/she has given up substantial rights by signing it and has signed it freely without any inducement or assurance of any nature. In doing so, the Undersigned intends that the execution and delivery of this Waiver, Release and Damage Disclaimer shall constitute a complete and unconditional release of all liability to the greatest extent allowed by law and agrees that if any portion of this Agreement is held to be invalid the balance of this Agreement, notwithstanding, shall continue in full force effect. This Waiver, Release and Damage Disclaimer shall be interpreted according to the laws of the State of Georgia and shall be binding upon Player's heirs, next of kin, executers, successors, administrators and assigns. This Waiver, Release and Damage Disclaimer shall remain valid and effective from the date signed for as long as I am a guest or participate at Team Airsoft's Georgetown Airsoft Field. I understand that without this signed Waiver, Release and Damage Disclaimer, I will not be allowed to participate in any activity on or at Team Airsoft's Georgetown Airsoft Field.	
Sign your name and date your signature. Waiver/Releases will not be accepted without a dated signature.	
Signature of Player:	Date:

Signature of Parent / Guardian: ______ Date: ______